Sjeellandsmesterskab 2019

Mesterraekken herrer

1 Christian Schrgder

2 Peter Sgrensen

3 Jannik Falk Hansen

4 Sgren Petersen

5 Kim Zichau

Klaus K. Andersen

7 Niklas Mikkelsen

8 Kasper Jensen

9 Henry Hansen
10 Michael Zimmermann
11 Thomas K. Andersen

Haslev
HKK
HKK
RKK
Haslev
LFK
RKK
HKK
Haslev
RKK
LFK

Haslev
883
893
892
871
870
860
870
866
874
857
850

Lyngby
898
885
885
899
877
880
870
871
860
875

Total
1781
1778
1777
1770
1747
1740
1740
1737
1734
1732
1721




